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Piloto total 1 2 3 4 5

1 Lorenzo Oltra 96 23 28 17 28
2 Batiste Martínez 84 27 17 18 22
3 Daniel Ródenas 72 23 21 28
4 Guzmán Lloréns 27 27
5 Jonathan Riaño 22 22
6 Salva Fabra 13 13
7 José Miguel Cholvi 11 11

total 1 2 3 4 5

1 Guzmán Lloréns 28 28
2 Lorenzo Oltra 28 28
3 Salva Fabra 22 22

Piloto total 1 2 3 4 5

1 Saúl Mengual 112 28 28 28 28
2 José Vicente Cabo 110 21 22 22 17 28
3 Paco Rosales 83 16 17 17 11 22
4 Guillermo García 72 15 11 10 20 16
5 Iván Cuesta 46 10 8 15 13
6 Guillermo Campos 32 9 9 7 7
7 Juanse Saines 32 13 11 8
8 Batiste Martínez 28 10 9 9
9 Miguel Ángel Martínez 27 13 5 9
10 Mar Guillem 18 8 7 3
11 David Martínez 18 10 8
12 José Miguel Casero 16 6 10
13 Jordi Alós 16 4 12
14 Francisco Hernández 11 11
15 Dani García 8 8
16 Jonathan Riaño 7 7
17 Paco Donet 3 3

Piloto total 1 2 3 4 5

1 Guillermo García 99 23 11 9 28 28
2 Paco Rosales 96 26 27 14 16 13
3 José Vicente Cabo 84 9 13 20 21 21
4 Carlos Giner 78 10 19 18 13 18
5 Ángel Gómez 66 13 20 11 11 11
6 David Martínez 49 8 11 10 10 10
7 Julio Martínez 35 18 0 9 8
8 Guzmán Lloréns 28 28
9 Juanse Saines 26 9 8 9
10 Óscar Ferrer 19 5 5 9
11 Miguel Ángel Martínez 15 8 7
12 Lorenzo Oltra 11 11
13 José Miguel Casero 10 4 6
14 Ismael Reolid 7 7
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15 Raúl Benita 6 6
16 0

Piloto total 1 2 3 4 5

1 Saúl Mengual 111 28 27 28 28
2 Iván Cuesta 81 11 22 21 27
3 Carlos Giner 70 7 17 12 11 23
6 Julio Martínez 57 22 13 5 17
4 Daniel Ródenas 47 13 16 18
5 Guillermo Campos 46 16 7 10 13
7 Ángel Gómez 46 10 8 6 9 13
8 David Martínez 28 11 9 8
9 Mar Guillem 24 8 6 10
10 Guzman Lloréns 23 23

13 Óscar Ferrer 22 7 6 9
17 Jordi Alós 18 7 11
11 Arnau Guillem 17 9 4 4
12 Francisco Hernández 14 14
14 Batiste Martínez 10 10
20 Lorenzo Oltra 10 10
15 Ismael Reolid 9 9
16 Raúl Benita 8 8
18 Dani García 5 5
19 José Miguel Cholvi 5 5

Piloto total 1 2 3 4 5

1 Arnau Guillem 84 28 28 28
2 Evan Donet 22 22
3 0
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